1-4202-EN
DH.N metering unit
SKF DosaLub
Metering unit for oil or grease up to NLGI grade 2, from 0,05 to 3 cm3 per stroke
The metering unit DH.N has been designed
to meet the requirements of the industrial
mounting and assembly lines for lubricant
deposit, injection and filling.

DH.N metering unit
4 1-4202-EN
Order information
DH.N metering unit
Order No. Number of
metering units
Flow rate (cm3/cycle) Monitoring
0,05 to 1,3 0,1 to 3 1 Sensor 2 Sensors
DH.N.1.SE6 1 •
DH.N.1.SE6.1.04 1 • •
DH.N.1.SE6.2.04 1 • •
DH.N.1.SE12 1 •
DH.N.1.SE12.1.04 1 • •
DH.N.1.SE12.2.04 1 • •
DH.N.2.SE6 2 •
DH.N.2.SE6.1.04 2 • •
DH.N.2.SE6.2.04 2 • •
DH.N.2.SE12 2 •
DH.N.2.SE12.1.04 2 • •
DH.N.2.SE12.2.04 2 • •
DH.N.3.SE6 3 •
DH.N.3.SE6.1.04 3 • •
DH.N.3.SE6.2.04 3 • •
DH.N.3.SE12 3 •
DH.N.3.SE12.1.04 3 • •
DH.N.3.SE12.2.04 3 • •
DH.N.4.SE6 4 •
DH.N.4.SE6.1.04 4 • •
DH.N.4.SE6.2.04 4 • •
DH.N.4.SE12 4 •
DH.N.4.SE12.1.04 4 • •
DH.N.4.SE12.2.04 4 • •
DH.N.5.SE6 5 •
DH.N.5.SE6.1.04 5 • •
DH.N.5.SE6.2.04 5 • •
DH.N.5.SE12 5 •
DH.N.5.SE12.1.04 5 • •
DH.N.5.SE12.2.04 5 • •
DH.N.6.SE6 6 •
DH.N.6.SE6.1.04 6 • •
DH.N.6.SE6.2.04 6 • •
DH.N.6.SE12 6 •
DH.N.6.SE12.1.04 6 • •
DH.N.6.SE12.2.04 6 • •
DH.N metering unit
51-4202-EN
C
16,5